Greater Amsterdam School District
Reconstruction Project — Gymnasium Upgrades
Project No. 2023-025

Bid Date — Tuesday, July 2, 2024, Received until 1:00 P.M.

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)

Contract No. 1 — General Construction $250,000.00
Contract No. 2 — Electrical $30,000.00
Addendum(s)

Bidders wishing documents mailed to them shall include, in addition to the document deposit, a
non-refundable check of $15.00 per set for handling and postage. Checks shall be made payable
to Bernier, Carr & Associates, P.C.

Requests for documents can be made via fax to 315-782-7192. Sets will be mailed using UPS
ONLY. Plan Holders wishing to use their own UPS account can avoid the additional $15.00 per
set for handling and postage.

Name Contract Phone
The Builders Exchange of the
Southern Tier, Inc. -- 607-771-7000

Binghamton, NY

Builders Exchange of Rochester

Rochester, NY - 585-586-5460

Eastern Contractors Association
Albany, NY -- 518-869-0961
Dodge Report c/o Dataflow

Utica, NY =" 860-503-9788

Mohawk Valley Bldrs Exchange

Utica, NY 315-624-0276

Northern NY Builders Exchange

Watertown, NY 315-788-1330

Syracuse Builders Exchange

Syracuse, NY 315-437-9936

Construct Connect

Cincinnati, OH 800-364-2059
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Greater Amsterdam School District
Reconstruction Project — Gymnasium Upgrades

Project No. 2023-025

Bid Date — Tuesday, July 2, 2024, Received until 1:00 P.M.

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)

Contract No. 1 — General Construction
Contract No. 2 — Electrical

Name
The Bluebook Building &
Construction
Jefferson Valley, NY

HDI Enterprises
Puryear, TN

Harold R. Clune Inc.
Ballston Spa, NY

Bast Hatfield Construction
Clifton Park, NY

Mid-State Industries
Schenectady, NY

J.J. Curran & Son, Inc.
Albany, NY

Hewitt Young Electric
Rochester, NY

Gallo Construction
Watervliet, NY

Blackridge Research & Consulting

Peoria, IL

Executive Electric LLC.
Amsterdam, NY
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Addendum(s)

Contract

$250,000.00
$30,000.00

Phone

800-431-2584

731-247-5552

518-885-6199

518-858-8705

518-374-1461

518-434-8110

585-288-4480

518-273-0234

917-993-7467

518-221-7335



