Greater Amsterdam School District

Reconstruction Project – Gymnasium Upgrades Project No. 2023-025

Bid Date - Tuesday, July 2, 2024, Received until 1:00 P.M.

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)

Contract No. 1 – General Construction	\$250,000.00
Contract No. 2 – Electrical	\$30,000.00

Addendum(s)

Bidders wishing documents mailed to them shall include, in addition to the document deposit, a non-refundable check of \$15.00 per set for handling and postage. Checks shall be made payable to Bernier, Carr & Associates, P.C.

Requests for documents can be made via fax to **315-782-7192**. Sets will be mailed using <u>UPS</u> <u>ONLY</u>. Plan Holders wishing to use their own UPS account can avoid the additional \$15.00 per set for handling and postage.

Name	<u>Contract</u>	<u>Phone</u>
The Builders Exchange of the Southern Tier, Inc. Binghamton, NY		607-771-7000
Builders Exchange of Rochester Rochester, NY		585-586-5460
Eastern Contractors Association Albany, NY		518-869-0961
Dodge Report c/o Dataflow Utica, NY		860-503-9788
Mohawk Valley Bldrs Exchange Utica, NY		315-624-0276
Northern NY Builders Exchange Watertown, NY		315-788-1330
Syracuse Builders Exchange Syracuse, NY		315-437-9936
Construct Connect Cincinnati, OH		800-364-2059

Greater Amsterdam School District

Reconstruction Project – Gymnasium Upgrades Project No. 2023-025

Bid Date - Tuesday, July 2, 2024, Received until 1:00 P.M.

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)

Contract No. 1 – General Construction	\$250,000.00
Contract No. 2 – Electrical	\$30,000.00

Addendum(s)

Name	<u>Contract</u>	Phone
The Bluebook Building & Construction Jefferson Valley, NY		800-431-2584
HDI Enterprises Puryear, TN		731-247-5552
Harold R. Clune Inc. Ballston Spa, NY		518-885-6199
Bast Hatfield Construction Clifton Park, NY		518-858-8705
Mid-State Industries Schenectady, NY		518-374-1461
J.J. Curran & Son, Inc. Albany, NY		518-434-8110
Hewitt Young Electric Rochester, NY		585-288-4480
Gallo Construction Watervliet, NY		518-273-0234
Blackridge Research & Consulting Peoria, IL		917-993-7467
Executive Electric LLC. Amsterdam, NY		518-221-7335